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Addendum 001

San Ramon Fire Station 34 Remodel

Issued:  October 29, 2021

This Addendum is issued before the award of contract to inform the bidders of revisions to the 
bidding documents. It shall be the responsibility of the general contractor to inform any affected 
sub-bidder of the content of this Addendum.

All requirements contained in the bidding documents shall apply to this Addendum, and the 
general character of the work called for in this addendum shall be the same as originally set 
forth in the applicable portions of the bidding documents for similar work, unless otherwise 
specified under this addendum, and all incidental work necessitated by this Addendum as 
required to complete the work shall be included in the bids, even though not particularly 
mentioned in this addendum.

This addendum is hereby made a part of the bidding documents and shall be signed and 
dated, submitted with bidder’s proposal, and acknowledged as received on the General 
Contractor’s 00 4000 Bid Form.  Failure to do so may subject the Bidder to disqualification.

1. The Mandatory Pre-bid sign in list is attached.

2. As discussed at the Pre-Bid meeting, the deadline for questions to be submitted to the 
Architect is November 5, 2021.  Questions submitted after that time may not be 
addressed prior to bid date.

I. ATTACHMENTS

a. Pre-bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet.

END OF ADDENDUM 001

RECEIPT ACKNOWLEDGED BY:

NAME OF CONTRACTOR’S REPRESENTATIVE NAME OF BIDDER

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR’S REPRESENTATIVE DATE



SAN RAMON FIRE STATION 34

MANDETORY PRE BID

OCTOBER 28 2021

COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER TRADE

Roebbelen Contracting
1241 Hawks Flight Ct.                                   El 

Dorado Hills, CA 95762
Michael Garant Estimating@Roebbelen.com 916.696.0305 GC

Southwest Construction
1213 San Mateo Ave.                                San 

Bruno, CA 94066
Oscar Torres OT@southwestcpm.com 650.877.0717 GC

Integra C.S.I.
4133 Mohr Ave. Suite D            Pleasanton, CA 

94566
Alex Giammona Alex@integra-csi.com 925.398.8290 GC

CWS Construction Group
42 Digital Drive Suite 1                                              

Novato, CA 94949
Barbara Slack CharlieJr.cws@gmail.com 415.599.6545 GC

Arntz Builders
431 Payran St.                                   Petaluma, 

CA 94952
Conor Maloney bid@arntzbuilders.com 707.835.2900 GC

Jonathan Wickman/Wickman 

Development & Construction

5616 Mission St.                                           SF, CA 

94112
Jonathan Wickman estimating@wickmandev.com 415.239.4500 GC

J-Walt Construction, Inc.
1787 E. Main St. #12                         Woodland, 

CA 95776
Joseph Walter office@jwaltconstruction.com 530.406.2278 GC

DL Falk Construction
3526 Investment Blvd.                Hayward, CA 

94545
Huan Truong Htruong@dlfalk.com 510.887.6500 GC

Aztec Consultants
2021 Omega Rd. #200                                 San 

Ramon, CA 94583
Frank Duarte EFDuarte@Azteccm.com 925.837.1050 GC

BTC Inc.
2021 Las Positas Ct.                         Livermore, 

CA 94551
Bill Richey billR@btcquality.com 209.581.2311 GC

ELLA
3000 F Danville Blvd. Suite 145  Alamo, CA 

94507
Bob Legg ellabids@mail.com 925.575.4433 GC

NCCRC
3780 Alhambra Ave.                          Martinez, 

CA 94553
Marco Gonzalez mgonzalez@nccrc.org 925.570.4284 Carpenters

MarCon Construction
8108A Capwell Dr                                                  

Oakland, CA 94621
Bill Marion bill@marconcompany.com 510.300.5503 GC

S & H Construction
5560 Boscell Common,                       Fremont, 

CA 94538
Emily Habijan mariajshca@yahoo.com 510.634.3866 GC

Sausal Corp.
3550 Willlow Pass Rd.                     Concord, CA 

94519
Teena Singley tsingley@sausal.net                  bids@sausal.net 925.568.2200 GC

Bobo Construction
9722 Kent St.                                                  Elk 

Grove, CA 95624
Ernan Cuellar bestimating@boboconstructioninc.com 916.383.7777 GC

NCCRC PO Box 4040 Alhambra Rd.                  Martinez Jesse Peralez Jperalez@NCCRC.org 510.703.9201 Carpenters

W. A. Thomas
2356 Pacheco Blvd.                           Martinez, 

CA 94553
Simon Chin

bids@wathomas.net                 

simon@wathomas.net
925.228.9600 G.C.

Strawn Construction
1140 Pedro St. #1                                         San 

Jose, CA 95126
Vanessa Villegas estimating@scmdinc.com 408.409.9545 G.C.

Calstate Construction
4165 Business Ctr. Dr.                            Fremont, 

CA 94538
Freddy Jurado Jperry@calstateci.com 510.557.0845 G.C.

Calif Air Sub
P.O. Box 1928                                      Danville, CA 

94526
Ron August Jr. caidanab@yahoo.com 925.248.8117 Sub

Aztec Constr.
2021 Omega Rd.                                           San 

Ramon, CA 94583
Ed Duarte estimating@azteccm.com 925.837.1050 G.C.

EF Brett 1 Commercial Drive Anthony Alfaro adamc@efbrett.com 415.622.7813 G.C.

Front Line GE Union City Edgar Ruiz edgar.Ruiz@frontlinegeconstruction.com 510.954.0739 Sub
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